KMA 2019 ANNUAL MEETING
CAPSULE SCHEDULE

QT

MOVING
MEDICINE

TOGETHER FOR TOMORROW (subject to change) As of 09/11/19

Registration required for events listed in bold. Visit httpsy//2019kmaannualmeeting.eventbrite.com

Friday, September 20

11:30 AM  KMA Executive Committee Meeting/Lunch
Commonuwealth B, 1st Floor
12:.00 PM  Kentucky Society of Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Meeting
Cardinal, 24 Floor
3:00PM  KMA Board of Trustees Meeting
Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2" Floor
6:30 PM  VIP Board Reception and Dinner

Reception-1¢t Floor Open Area near Registration
Dinner-Bluegrass Ballroom CDE, 2" Floor

Saturday, September 21

7:00 AM

8:00 AM

8:00 AM

10:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

General Registration

KMA Reference Committee Hearing

7:45 AM Breakfast Buffet

Nominating Authority Open Meeting
8:00 AM-10:00 AM Open for Nominations
Bluegrass Ballroom CDE, 2" Floor

Kentucky Physicians’ Leadership Academy

10:00 AM-Light Breakfast Available and CME Sign-In Open
10:30 AM Program Begins

Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1st Floor

Lunch will be provided for attendees

I¢t Floor Open Area near Registration

Prescription for Health: A KET Forum
Ticket must be presented for entry.
Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1st Floor

Leadership Reception
1st Floor Open Area near Registration

KMA Leadership Dinner (Presidents” Installation &
Awards Presentation)
Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1st Floor

Schedule Continued on Back



Sunday, September 22

7:30 AM

8:00 AM

10:00 AM
10:00 AM
10:00 AM

10:00 AM

12:30 PM

Following HOD

General Registration

KMA Board of Trustees Meeting/Breakfast
Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2" Floor

Rural Caucus/Coffee and Tea

Cardinal, 24 Floor

Lexington Medical Society Caucus/Breakfast
Thoroughbred, 1t Floor

Greater Louisville Medical Society Caucus/Breakfast
Bluegrass C Ballroom, 214 Floor

Northern KY Medical Society Caucus/Breakfast
Private Dining Room, Charr’d Restaurant, 1st Floor

KMA House of Delegates (box lunch provided)
Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1st Floor

KMA Board of Trustees Reorganizational Meeting
Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2" Floor
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