

KMA 2019 ANNUAL MEETING CAPSULE SCHEDULE

(subject to change) As of 09/11/19

Registration required for events listed in bold. Visit https://2019kmaannualmeeting.eventbrite.com

Friday, September 20

11:30 AM	KMA Executive Committee Meeting/Lunch	
	Commonwealth B, 1st Floor	
12:00 PM	Kentucky Society of Gastrointestinal Endoscopy Meeting	
	Cardinal, 2 nd Floor	
3:00 PM	KMA Board of Trustees Meeting	
	Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2 nd Floor	
6:30 PM	VIP Board Reception and Dinner	
	Reception-1st Floor Open Area near Registration	
	Dinner-Bluegrass Ballroom CDE, 2 nd Floor	
	KMA Board of Trustees Meeting Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2 nd Floor VIP Board Reception and Dinner Reception-1 st Floor Open Area near Registration	

Satur

	Dinner-Bluegrass Ballroom CDE, 2 nd Floor			
urday, September 21				
	General Registration			
8:00 AM	KMA Reference Committee Hearing 7:45 AM Breakfast Buffet			
8:00 AM	Nominating Authority Open Meeting 8:00 AM-10:00 AM Open for Nominations Bluegrass Ballroom CDE, 2 nd Floor			
10:30 AM	Kentucky Physicians' Leadership Academy 10:00 AM-Light Breakfast Available and CME Sign-In Open 10:30 AM Program Begins			
12:30 PM	Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1 st Floor Lunch will be provided for attendees 1 st Floor Open Area near Registration			
2:30 PM	Prescription for Health: A KET Forum Ticket must be presented for entry. Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1 st Floor			
5:00 PM	Leadership Reception 1st Floor Open Area near Registration			

KMA Leadership Dinner (Presidents' Installation & 7:00 PM **Awards Presentation**)

Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1st Floor

Sunday, September 22

7:30 AM	General Registration
8:00 AM	KMA Board of Trustees Meeting/Breakfast Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2 nd Floor
10:00 AM	Rural Caucus/Coffee and Tea Cardinal, 2 nd Floor
10:00 AM	Lexington Medical Society Caucus/Breakfast Thoroughbred, 1st Floor
10:00 AM	Greater Louisville Medical Society Caucus/Breakfast Bluegrass C Ballroom, 2 nd Floor
10:00 AM	Northern KY Medical Society Caucus/Breakfast Private Dining Room, Charr'd Restaurant, 1st Floor
12:30 PM	KMA House of Delegates (box lunch provided) Commonwealth Ballroom CD, 1 st Floor
Following HOD	KMA Board of Trustees Reorganizational Meeting Bluegrass Ballroom AB, 2 nd Floor